
Iskra trail 2024 - Rezultati 23.06.2024. 08:00

6K Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Djordje Djordjevic (#450) M Gen 6.06 km 05:00 0:30:18
2 Jovan Šćekić (#511) M Gen 6.06 km 05:03 0:30:34
3 Aleksandar Tomic (#403) M Gen 6.06 km 05:12 0:31:31
1 Nataša Popović (#584) Ž Gen 6.06 km 05:43 0:34:36
4 Pavel Kamyshev (#605) M Gen 6.06 km 06:03 0:36:39
5 Mladen Stojanović (#576) M Gen 6.06 km 06:04 0:36:45
6 Vladimir Rosić (#666) M Gen 6.06 km 06:05 0:36:53
2 Jovana Pržić (#513) Ž Gen 6.06 km 06:20 0:38:23
7 Ivan Kastratovic (#485) M Gen 6.06 km 06:21 0:38:26
3 Natalija Ilić (#055) Ž Gen Kabinet 6.06 km 06:21 0:38:30
8 Mladen Petronijević (#577) M Gen 6.06 km 06:53 0:41:43
4 Marija Mirkovic (#543) Ž Gen Dlakaman Team 6.06 km 06:54 0:41:49
9 Nemanja Cupic (#590) M Gen 6.06 km 07:06 0:43:03
10 Andreja Stojkovski (#425) M Gen 6.06 km 07:07 0:43:07
11 Marko Radovanović (#553) M Gen 6.06 km 07:10 0:43:25
12 Aleksandar Protić (#404) M Gen Red Zmaja 6.06 km 07:15 0:43:59
13 Zarko Grandic (#667) M Gen 6.06 km 07:18 0:44:17
5 Tanja Rajčić (#646) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:26 0:45:00
6 Gordana Stefanović (#150) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:26 0:45:03
14 Aleksandar Milak (#407) M Gen 6.06 km 07:28 0:45:14
7 Marija Stjepanovic (#538) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:49
15 Dragan Jovanović (#453) M Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:51
8 Iva Jovanović (#480) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:51
16 Dragomir Vukajlović (#462) M Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:54
9 Kristina Todorovic (#527) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:37 0:46:08
17 Nemanja Savkić (#588) M Gen 6.06 km 07:38 0:46:18
10 Jelena Brkić (#505) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:42 0:46:39

11 Andrea Kricka (#423) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6.06 km 07:42 0:46:41

12 Milica Popović (#564) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:44 0:46:52
18 Snežan Horvat (#624) M Gen 6.06 km 07:45 0:46:55
19 Aleksandar Gagic (#405) M Gen 6.06 km 07:45 0:46:58
20 Stefan Arsic (#632) M Gen Župsteri 6.06 km 07:48 0:47:14
13 Biljana Zečić (#435) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:48 0:47:16
21 Georgii Iniutin (#471) M Gen 6.06 km 07:50 0:47:30
14 Katarina Aleksić (#523) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:56 0:48:04
22 Andrej Vucijak (#424) M Gen 6.06 km 07:59 0:48:21
23 Konstantin Trivkovic (#525) M Gen 6.06 km 08:04 0:48:54
24 Mihail Kalistratov (#557) M Gen 6.06 km 08:05 0:48:58
25 Aleksa Isailovic (#401) M Gen GM 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:00
15 Bojana Lazic (#439) Ž Gen Montserrat 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:00
16 Dragana Brkić (#457) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:02
17 Masa Celikovic (#555) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:09
18 Dušica Vučković (#466) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:12
26 Petar Mrmoš (#606) M Gen 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:13
27 Dejan Stanojević (#446) M Gen 6.06 km 08:10 0:49:32
28 Nikola Marinkovic (#597) M Gen 6.06 km 08:10 0:49:32
19 Tijana Konstantinović (#654) Ž Gen M V P 6.06 km 08:11 0:49:34
20 Andjela Krnjic (#422) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 08:11 0:49:37
29 Nikola Rašeta (#594) M Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 08:12 0:49:44
21 Tara Trivkovic (#648) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:12 0:49:44
30 Ivan Golubovic (#483) M Gen Fotoivan.rs 6.06 km 08:14 0:49:53
31 Radiša Čukanović (#607) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:04
22 Marija Stakić (#542) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:08
32 Stefan Trajkovic (#633) M Gen 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:08
23 Tanja Trajkovic (#647) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:09



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
33 Bogdan Plavšić (#436) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:10
24 Katarina Spasenović (#522) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:11
34 Lazar Stojković (#530) M Gen 6.06 km 08:18 0:50:19
25 Mina Padežanin (#569) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:19 0:50:21
26 Marija Dubonjac (#545) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:19 0:50:26
27 Jelena Glišović (#504) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:20 0:50:27
28 Marija Zrnić (#537) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:21 0:50:34
35 Nikola Radojcic (#599) M Gen TZAR 6.06 km 08:22 0:50:41
29 Mirjana Lakovic (#574) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:22 0:50:45
30 Mirjana Milanov (#572) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:23 0:50:50
31 Jasna Rac (#496) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:25 0:51:01
32 Teodora Stepanović (#651) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:26 0:51:07
33 Jelena Srdic (#506) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:27 0:51:11
36 Dragutin Spasenović (#463) M Gen 6.06 km 08:28 0:51:16
37 Milan Banduka (#562) M Gen 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:34
38 Sava Konstantinović (#616) M Gen M V P 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:35
39 Lazar Stanic (#529) M Gen 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:38
34 Sara Djapa (#615) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:36 0:52:04
40 David Velagić (#444) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:37 0:52:12
35 Visnja Pavlovic (#662) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:37 0:52:14
36 Lena Baljak (#531) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:38 0:52:17
37 Ana Jovanović (#419) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:38 0:52:22
38 Kristina Ilić (#528) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:40 0:52:33
39 Olga Ryzhinskaya (#603) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:40 0:52:33
40 Vera Nikolić (#659) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:41 0:52:39
41 Nadežda Savić (#581) Ž Gen Tzarica 6.06 km 08:42 0:52:46
41 Vladimir Jelić (#664) M Gen 6.06 km 08:43 0:52:47
42 Matija Mišić (#556) M Gen 6.06 km 08:49 0:53:24
42 Teodora Lajšić (#650) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:49 0:53:28
43 Luka Ivanović (#533) M Gen 6.06 km 08:51 0:53:38
44 Uros Stamenkovic (#655) M Gen 6.06 km 08:53 0:53:47
43 Jovana Ivanović (#515) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:00

44 Aleksandra Velaš (#409) Ž Gen Fundamental
Runners 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:02

45 Zorica Cmolic (#672) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:05
46 Marija Milovanović (#544) Ž Gen Zmaj 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:06
45 Vladan Davidoski (#663) M Gen 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:08
47 Vanja Markovic (#657) Ž Gen Brave Hearr 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:10
48 Nada Nedeljković (#579) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:58 0:54:19
49 Aleksandra Vasić (#412) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:01 0:54:40
50 Tamara Tašić (#644) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:01 0:54:41
51 Dunja Citlucanin (#465) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:03 0:54:51
52 Iva Citlucanin (#481) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:03 0:54:51
53 Tijana Šiljkut (#652) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:07 0:55:13
54 Sanja Denda (#612) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:07 0:55:14
55 Sladjana Todorović (#618) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:08 0:55:20
46 Darko Mitrović (#443) M Gen 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:25
56 Jelena Zukorlic (#502) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:27
57 Dragana Andrejic (#458) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:29
58 Jovana Krsmanović (#514) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:49
47 Ana Milanović (#416) M Gen 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:51
48 Igor Jovanovic (#478) M Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:52
49 Ivan Todorovic (#484) M Gen Braveheart 6.06 km 09:15 0:56:05
50 Marko Srdic (#552) M Gen 6.06 km 09:15 0:56:06
59 Nevena Djordjević (#592) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 09:18 0:56:21
60 Sonja Parić (#627) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:19 0:56:28
61 Stana Pantelic (#630) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:20 0:56:33
51 Aleksa Vojinovic (#402) M Gen Karate Club Dubai 6.06 km 09:21 0:56:38
62 Bojana Markovic (#437) Ž Gen Brze Guze 6.06 km 09:23 0:56:51
63 Mina Jović (#570) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:25 0:57:04



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
52 Strahinja Paunović (#635) M Gen 6.06 km 09:25 0:57:04
64 Katarina Bašić (#520) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:27 0:57:17
65 Ivana Stanic (#489) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:28 0:57:22
66 Jelisaveta Ivković (#509) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:32
67 Ivana Radmanovac (#492) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:34
68 Biljana Aleksic (#434) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:35
69 Ana Milak (#418) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:31 0:57:42
70 Gordana Radivojević (#474) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:46
71 Mila Dikic (#559) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:47
53 Marko Novakovic (#551) M Gen 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:47
72 Ivana Popović (#487) Ž Gen Bravehearts Club 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:48
73 Sara Radovanović (#614) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:34 0:57:59
54 Nikola Čubrilo (#596) M Gen Munje 6.06 km 09:36 0:58:08
74 Nevena Stanojevic (#591) Ž Gen Munje 6.06 km 09:36 0:58:09
75 Đena Vujović Andersson (#673) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:37 0:58:17
76 Bojana Vukovic (#438) Ž Gen Brave Heaet 6.06 km 09:38 0:58:21
77 Ana Basarić (#417) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:39 0:58:31
78 Ivana Horvat (#491) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:44 0:59:01
79 Katarina Stankic (#524) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:46 0:59:09
55 Ozren Dešić (#604) M Gen 6.06 km 09:47 0:59:16
80 Sonja Stojanović (#628) Ž Gen Zigi I Frenki 6.06 km 09:49 0:59:29
56 Nikola Bijelic (#595) M Gen 6.06 km 09:49 0:59:30
81 Aleksandra Prodanovic (#411) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 09:51 0:59:39
82 Nikolina Ivković (#601) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:52 0:59:46
83 Dolores Radovanovic (#451) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:53 0:59:55
84 Iva Janković (#479) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:53 0:59:56
85 Vesna Vujošević (#660) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 0:59:58
86 Zorica Ivanic (#671) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 09:54 0:59:58
87 Katarina Miletić (#521) Ž Gen GM 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
88 Jovana Dukic Vasic (#519) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
57 Nikola Bogdanović (#598) M Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
89 Jelena Marjančević (#501) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:01
90 Ivana Stojkovic (#490) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:55 1:00:03
91 Milica Lukic (#567) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:55 1:00:05
92 Jovana Stakic (#517) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:56 1:00:11
93 Jelena Vojvodic (#500) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:57 1:00:15
58 Veljko Bakalović (#658) M Gen 6.06 km 09:59 1:00:31
94 Aleksandra Vujović (#413) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:00 1:00:37
59 Sergej Vujović (#617) M Gen 6.06 km 10:00 1:00:39
95 Tamara Milosavljević (#643) Ž Gen Montserrat 6.06 km 10:06 1:01:12
96 Ivana Pavlović (#679) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:29
97 Nadežda Petrović (#580) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:31
98 Nataša Gajić (#583) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:31
99 Martina Komadina (#554) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:12 1:01:51
60 Igor Marinkovic (#477) M Gen 6.06 km 10:13 1:01:52

100 Maria Melnikova (#535) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:04
101 Mirjana Dulovic (#573) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:09
61 Dragan Ilijevski (#452) M Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:09
62 Slobodan Vasic (#620) M Gen 6.06 km 10:17 1:02:17
63 Aleksandar Dulović (#406) M Gen 6.06 km 10:17 1:02:22

102 Marijana Agic Molnar (#680) Ž Gen BH 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:33
103 Marina Šejnjanović (#547) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:34
64 Marko Lazović (#550) M Gen 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:34

104 Sonja Georgieva Jovanovic
(#629) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:21 1:02:46

105 Milica Grubor (#568) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:22 1:02:50
106 Mila Stepanović (#558) Ž Gen Milvan 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:05
65 Ivan Stepanović (#482) M Gen Milvan 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:07

107 Marija Đorđević (#536) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:09
66 Nikola Nešović (#593) M Gen 6.06 km 10:26 1:03:12



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
108 Đurđija Strahinjić (#674) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:27 1:03:19
109 Tamara Čikoš (#639) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:29 1:03:29
110 Jasna Slamarski (#497) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:29 1:03:34
111 Hristina Čulić (#476) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:33 1:03:53
112 Sanja Šupljeglav (#613) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:33 1:03:59
113 Marijana Stojanović (#546) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:35 1:04:07
114 Ivana Tomanović (#488) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:45 1:05:08
115 Jelena Ilic (#508) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:46 1:05:15
116 Dragana Lević (#456) Ž Gen Braveharts 6.06 km 10:47 1:05:18

67 Gojko Vučinić (#472) M Gen Glenfield Running
Team GRT 6.06 km 10:50 1:05:40

117 Anja Koprivica Gerge (#429) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:01 1:06:47
118 Maja Bašić (#534) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:02 1:06:52
119 Marija Janković (#541) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:02 1:06:54
120 Biljana Kovacevic (#432) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:03 1:07:00
121 Jelena Galik (#499) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:03
122 Violeta Prijović (#661) Ž Gen Bravehearts Club 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:04
123 Anja Slavković (#428) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:05
124 Tamara Vukovic (#641) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:14 1:08:04
125 Snezana Kocijasevic (#622) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 11:16 1:08:16
68 Marko Butačević (#549) M Gen 6.06 km 11:25 1:09:09

126 Ema Krstić (#467) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:25 1:09:10
127 Snezana Adamovic (#623) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:27 1:09:26
128 Sandra Minić (#610) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:29 1:09:33
129 Jovana Stojanovic (#518) Ž Gen Fit Unity 6.06 km 11:33 1:10:02
130 Milica Krajsic Pecelj (#565) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:35 1:10:14
131 Helena Pecelj (#475) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:36 1:10:15
132 Tamara Kamberovic (#640) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:39 1:10:35
133 Tijana Kamberovic (#653) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:39 1:10:38
69 Milan Momčilović (#560) M Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:46

134 Ivana Jurčić (#486) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:49
70 Davor Bulić (#445) M Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:51

135 Jana Bulić (#495) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:55
136 Nataša Bulić (#585) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:56
71 Dimitrije Bulić (#449) M Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:56

137 Biljana Ninic Kis (#433) Ž Gen BH 6.06 km 11:53 1:11:58
138 Dragica Stojkovic (#461) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:53 1:12:00
139 Tamara Mihajlovic (#642) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:13 1:14:01
140 Aleksandra Pupovac (#410) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 12:13 1:14:03
141 Mirjana Jovanović (#571) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 12:14 1:14:06
72 Milan Miladinovic (#561) M Gen 6.06 km 12:14 1:14:10

142 Anastasija Spasić (#420) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:21 1:14:51
143 Eva Tomic (#468) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:21 1:14:53
73 Marko Lazic (#548) M Gen 6.06 km 12:39 1:16:39

144 Nikolina Simic (#602) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:40 1:16:44
145 Jasna Milosavljev (#498) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:51 1:17:52
146 Snežana Stakić (#626) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 12:58 1:18:36
147 Dragana Stanisavljević (#459) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 12:58 1:18:37
148 Jelena Kocic (#503) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:00 1:18:45
149 Marija Kocić (#540) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:00 1:18:46
150 Suzana Jovanov (#636) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:01 1:18:54
151 Ivana Jovanović (#493) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:04 1:19:14
152 Jelena Štulić (#507) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:07 1:19:30
153 Dubravka Bunčić (#464) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:07 1:19:31
154 Jovana Milosevic (#516) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:13 1:20:03
155 Josipa Cvetkovic (#510) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 13:13 1:20:04
156 Ruzica Stankovic (#608) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:40 1:22:48
157 Tanja Atanacković (#645) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:55 1:24:19
158 Dragana Božjaković (#454) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:32 1:34:06
74 Nemanja Udovicic (#587) M Gen 6.06 km 15:36 1:34:34



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
159 Andjela Milojevic (#421) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:36 1:34:35
160 Sandra Grimani (#609) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 15:40 1:34:58
161 Aleksandra Panić (#408) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:45 1:35:28
162 Nataša Marinković (#582) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 15:53 1:36:14

163 Zorica Hamovic (#670) Ž Gen Bravehearts
Nordijsko Hodanje 6.06 km 16:09 1:37:51

164 Jadranka Devlić (#494) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 16:18 1:38:47
165 Slobodanka Đukić (#621) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 17:17 1:44:44
166 Gordana Radakovic (#473) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 17:18 1:44:52
167 Danica Koren (#442) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 28:37 2:53:28
168 Tatjana Slavković (#649) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 28:40 2:53:41
169 Aleksandra Aleksov (#678) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
170 Ana Bezarević (#414) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
171 Ana Đurić (#415) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
172 Andrijana Jokić (#426) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
173 Anica Prokic (#427) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 0 km DNS
174 Anja Rac (#430) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
175 Anđa Petrović (#431) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
176 Bozidarka Marjanović (#440) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
75 Branko Jovanović (#441) M Gen 0 km DNS

177 Dijana Bardžić (#447) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
76 Dima Mladenovic (#448) M Gen 0 km DNS

178 Dragana Šabic (#455) Ž Gen Bravehards 0 km DNS
179 Dragica Stefanovic (#460) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
77 Filip Jakovljević (#470) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
78 Filip Raskovic (#469) M Gen 0 km DNS
79 Ilija Božinović (#687) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Jovan Todorovic (#512) M Gen Factory 0 km DNS

180 Kristina Pantelić (#526) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
81 Luka Čudić (#532) M Gen 0 km DNS

181 Marija Radosavljevic (#539) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
82 Marko Stankovic (#675) M Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS

182 Milanka Veljko (#563) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
183 Milica Boćanin (#566) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
83 Miroslav Nikolić (#575) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS

184 Nada Spasić (#578) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
185 Nađa Stankovic (#676) Ž Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS
84 Nebojša Mijailović (#586) M Gen 0 km DNS
85 Nemanja Nikolić (#589) M Gen 0 km DNS
86 Nikola Stepanović (#600) M Gen 0 km DNS

186 Sanja Ilijevski (#611) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
187 Slavica Postolovic (#619) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
188 Snežana Milenković (#625) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
87 Stefan Radulovic (#631) M Gen 0 km DNS
88 Stojan Lekic (#634) M Gen 0 km DNS
89 Svetislav Jelin (#637) M Gen 0 km DNS

189 Tamara Jacimovic (#638) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
90 Uroš Kocić (#656) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
91 Vanja Stankovic (#677) M Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS
92 Vladimir Todorovic (#665) M Gen 0 km DNS
93 Zeljko Zugic (#668) M Gen 0 km DNS

190 Zoja Vasić (#669) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

6K Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Djordje Djordjevic (#450) M Gen 6.06 km 05:00 0:30:18
2 Jovan Šćekić (#511) M Gen 6.06 km 05:03 0:30:34
3 Aleksandar Tomic (#403) M Gen 6.06 km 05:12 0:31:31



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
4 Pavel Kamyshev (#605) M Gen 6.06 km 06:03 0:36:39
5 Mladen Stojanović (#576) M Gen 6.06 km 06:04 0:36:45
6 Vladimir Rosić (#666) M Gen 6.06 km 06:05 0:36:53
7 Ivan Kastratovic (#485) M Gen 6.06 km 06:21 0:38:26
8 Mladen Petronijević (#577) M Gen 6.06 km 06:53 0:41:43
9 Nemanja Cupic (#590) M Gen 6.06 km 07:06 0:43:03
10 Andreja Stojkovski (#425) M Gen 6.06 km 07:07 0:43:07
11 Marko Radovanović (#553) M Gen 6.06 km 07:10 0:43:25
12 Aleksandar Protić (#404) M Gen Red Zmaja 6.06 km 07:15 0:43:59
13 Zarko Grandic (#667) M Gen 6.06 km 07:18 0:44:17
14 Aleksandar Milak (#407) M Gen 6.06 km 07:28 0:45:14
15 Dragan Jovanović (#453) M Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:51
16 Dragomir Vukajlović (#462) M Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:54
17 Nemanja Savkić (#588) M Gen 6.06 km 07:38 0:46:18
18 Snežan Horvat (#624) M Gen 6.06 km 07:45 0:46:55
19 Aleksandar Gagic (#405) M Gen 6.06 km 07:45 0:46:58
20 Stefan Arsic (#632) M Gen Župsteri 6.06 km 07:48 0:47:14
21 Georgii Iniutin (#471) M Gen 6.06 km 07:50 0:47:30
22 Andrej Vucijak (#424) M Gen 6.06 km 07:59 0:48:21
23 Konstantin Trivkovic (#525) M Gen 6.06 km 08:04 0:48:54
24 Mihail Kalistratov (#557) M Gen 6.06 km 08:05 0:48:58
25 Aleksa Isailovic (#401) M Gen GM 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:00
26 Petar Mrmoš (#606) M Gen 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:13
27 Dejan Stanojević (#446) M Gen 6.06 km 08:10 0:49:32
28 Nikola Marinkovic (#597) M Gen 6.06 km 08:10 0:49:32
29 Nikola Rašeta (#594) M Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 08:12 0:49:44
30 Ivan Golubovic (#483) M Gen Fotoivan.rs 6.06 km 08:14 0:49:53
31 Radiša Čukanović (#607) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:04
32 Stefan Trajkovic (#633) M Gen 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:08
33 Bogdan Plavšić (#436) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:10
34 Lazar Stojković (#530) M Gen 6.06 km 08:18 0:50:19
35 Nikola Radojcic (#599) M Gen TZAR 6.06 km 08:22 0:50:41
36 Dragutin Spasenović (#463) M Gen 6.06 km 08:28 0:51:16
37 Milan Banduka (#562) M Gen 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:34
38 Sava Konstantinović (#616) M Gen M V P 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:35
39 Lazar Stanic (#529) M Gen 6.06 km 08:31 0:51:38
40 David Velagić (#444) M Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:37 0:52:12
41 Vladimir Jelić (#664) M Gen 6.06 km 08:43 0:52:47
42 Matija Mišić (#556) M Gen 6.06 km 08:49 0:53:24
43 Luka Ivanović (#533) M Gen 6.06 km 08:51 0:53:38
44 Uros Stamenkovic (#655) M Gen 6.06 km 08:53 0:53:47
45 Vladan Davidoski (#663) M Gen 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:08
46 Darko Mitrović (#443) M Gen 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:25
47 Ana Milanović (#416) M Gen 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:51
48 Igor Jovanovic (#478) M Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:52
49 Ivan Todorovic (#484) M Gen Braveheart 6.06 km 09:15 0:56:05
50 Marko Srdic (#552) M Gen 6.06 km 09:15 0:56:06
51 Aleksa Vojinovic (#402) M Gen Karate Club Dubai 6.06 km 09:21 0:56:38
52 Strahinja Paunović (#635) M Gen 6.06 km 09:25 0:57:04
53 Marko Novakovic (#551) M Gen 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:47
54 Nikola Čubrilo (#596) M Gen Munje 6.06 km 09:36 0:58:08
55 Ozren Dešić (#604) M Gen 6.06 km 09:47 0:59:16
56 Nikola Bijelic (#595) M Gen 6.06 km 09:49 0:59:30
57 Nikola Bogdanović (#598) M Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
58 Veljko Bakalović (#658) M Gen 6.06 km 09:59 1:00:31
59 Sergej Vujović (#617) M Gen 6.06 km 10:00 1:00:39
60 Igor Marinkovic (#477) M Gen 6.06 km 10:13 1:01:52
61 Dragan Ilijevski (#452) M Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:09
62 Slobodan Vasic (#620) M Gen 6.06 km 10:17 1:02:17
63 Aleksandar Dulović (#406) M Gen 6.06 km 10:17 1:02:22



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
64 Marko Lazović (#550) M Gen 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:34
65 Ivan Stepanović (#482) M Gen Milvan 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:07
66 Nikola Nešović (#593) M Gen 6.06 km 10:26 1:03:12

67 Gojko Vučinić (#472) M Gen Glenfield Running
Team GRT 6.06 km 10:50 1:05:40

68 Marko Butačević (#549) M Gen 6.06 km 11:25 1:09:09
69 Milan Momčilović (#560) M Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:46
70 Davor Bulić (#445) M Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:51
71 Dimitrije Bulić (#449) M Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:56
72 Milan Miladinovic (#561) M Gen 6.06 km 12:14 1:14:10
73 Marko Lazic (#548) M Gen 6.06 km 12:39 1:16:39
74 Nemanja Udovicic (#587) M Gen 6.06 km 15:36 1:34:34
75 Branko Jovanović (#441) M Gen 0 km DNS
76 Dima Mladenovic (#448) M Gen 0 km DNS
77 Filip Jakovljević (#470) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
78 Filip Raskovic (#469) M Gen 0 km DNS
79 Ilija Božinović (#687) M Gen 0 km DNS
80 Jovan Todorovic (#512) M Gen Factory 0 km DNS
81 Luka Čudić (#532) M Gen 0 km DNS
82 Marko Stankovic (#675) M Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS
83 Miroslav Nikolić (#575) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
84 Nebojša Mijailović (#586) M Gen 0 km DNS
85 Nemanja Nikolić (#589) M Gen 0 km DNS
86 Nikola Stepanović (#600) M Gen 0 km DNS
87 Stefan Radulovic (#631) M Gen 0 km DNS
88 Stojan Lekic (#634) M Gen 0 km DNS
89 Svetislav Jelin (#637) M Gen 0 km DNS
90 Uroš Kocić (#656) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
91 Vanja Stankovic (#677) M Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS
92 Vladimir Todorovic (#665) M Gen 0 km DNS
93 Zeljko Zugic (#668) M Gen 0 km DNS

6K Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Nataša Popović (#584) Ž Gen 6.06 km 05:43 0:34:36
2 Jovana Pržić (#513) Ž Gen 6.06 km 06:20 0:38:23
3 Natalija Ilić (#055) Ž Gen Kabinet 6.06 km 06:21 0:38:30
4 Marija Mirkovic (#543) Ž Gen Dlakaman Team 6.06 km 06:54 0:41:49
5 Tanja Rajčić (#646) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:26 0:45:00
6 Gordana Stefanović (#150) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:26 0:45:03
7 Marija Stjepanovic (#538) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:49
8 Iva Jovanović (#480) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:34 0:45:51
9 Kristina Todorovic (#527) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:37 0:46:08
10 Jelena Brkić (#505) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:42 0:46:39

11 Andrea Kricka (#423) Ž Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 6.06 km 07:42 0:46:41

12 Milica Popović (#564) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:44 0:46:52
13 Biljana Zečić (#435) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:48 0:47:16
14 Katarina Aleksić (#523) Ž Gen 6.06 km 07:56 0:48:04
15 Bojana Lazic (#439) Ž Gen Montserrat 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:00
16 Dragana Brkić (#457) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:05 0:49:02
17 Masa Celikovic (#555) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:09
18 Dušica Vučković (#466) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 08:07 0:49:12
19 Tijana Konstantinović (#654) Ž Gen M V P 6.06 km 08:11 0:49:34
20 Andjela Krnjic (#422) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 08:11 0:49:37
21 Tara Trivkovic (#648) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:12 0:49:44
22 Marija Stakić (#542) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:16 0:50:08
23 Tanja Trajkovic (#647) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:09



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
24 Katarina Spasenović (#522) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:17 0:50:11
25 Mina Padežanin (#569) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:19 0:50:21
26 Marija Dubonjac (#545) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:19 0:50:26
27 Jelena Glišović (#504) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:20 0:50:27
28 Marija Zrnić (#537) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:21 0:50:34
29 Mirjana Lakovic (#574) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:22 0:50:45
30 Mirjana Milanov (#572) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:23 0:50:50
31 Jasna Rac (#496) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:25 0:51:01
32 Teodora Stepanović (#651) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:26 0:51:07
33 Jelena Srdic (#506) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:27 0:51:11
34 Sara Djapa (#615) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:36 0:52:04
35 Visnja Pavlovic (#662) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:37 0:52:14
36 Lena Baljak (#531) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:38 0:52:17
37 Ana Jovanović (#419) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:38 0:52:22
38 Kristina Ilić (#528) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:40 0:52:33
39 Olga Ryzhinskaya (#603) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:40 0:52:33
40 Vera Nikolić (#659) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 08:41 0:52:39
41 Nadežda Savić (#581) Ž Gen Tzarica 6.06 km 08:42 0:52:46
42 Teodora Lajšić (#650) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:49 0:53:28
43 Jovana Ivanović (#515) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:00

44 Aleksandra Velaš (#409) Ž Gen Fundamental
Runners 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:02

45 Zorica Cmolic (#672) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:55 0:54:05
46 Marija Milovanović (#544) Ž Gen Zmaj 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:06
47 Vanja Markovic (#657) Ž Gen Brave Hearr 6.06 km 08:56 0:54:10
48 Nada Nedeljković (#579) Ž Gen 6.06 km 08:58 0:54:19
49 Aleksandra Vasić (#412) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:01 0:54:40
50 Tamara Tašić (#644) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:01 0:54:41
51 Dunja Citlucanin (#465) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:03 0:54:51
52 Iva Citlucanin (#481) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:03 0:54:51
53 Tijana Šiljkut (#652) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:07 0:55:13
54 Sanja Denda (#612) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:07 0:55:14
55 Sladjana Todorović (#618) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:08 0:55:20
56 Jelena Zukorlic (#502) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:27
57 Dragana Andrejic (#458) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:09 0:55:29
58 Jovana Krsmanović (#514) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:13 0:55:49
59 Nevena Djordjević (#592) Ž Gen NDM 6.06 km 09:18 0:56:21
60 Sonja Parić (#627) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:19 0:56:28
61 Stana Pantelic (#630) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:20 0:56:33
62 Bojana Markovic (#437) Ž Gen Brze Guze 6.06 km 09:23 0:56:51
63 Mina Jović (#570) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:25 0:57:04
64 Katarina Bašić (#520) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:27 0:57:17
65 Ivana Stanic (#489) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:28 0:57:22
66 Jelisaveta Ivković (#509) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:32
67 Ivana Radmanovac (#492) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:34
68 Biljana Aleksic (#434) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:30 0:57:35
69 Ana Milak (#418) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:31 0:57:42
70 Gordana Radivojević (#474) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:46
71 Mila Dikic (#559) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:47
72 Ivana Popović (#487) Ž Gen Bravehearts Club 6.06 km 09:32 0:57:48
73 Sara Radovanović (#614) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:34 0:57:59
74 Nevena Stanojevic (#591) Ž Gen Munje 6.06 km 09:36 0:58:09
75 Đena Vujović Andersson (#673) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:37 0:58:17
76 Bojana Vukovic (#438) Ž Gen Brave Heaet 6.06 km 09:38 0:58:21
77 Ana Basarić (#417) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:39 0:58:31
78 Ivana Horvat (#491) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:44 0:59:01
79 Katarina Stankic (#524) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:46 0:59:09
80 Sonja Stojanović (#628) Ž Gen Zigi I Frenki 6.06 km 09:49 0:59:29
81 Aleksandra Prodanovic (#411) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 09:51 0:59:39
82 Nikolina Ivković (#601) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:52 0:59:46



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
83 Dolores Radovanovic (#451) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:53 0:59:55
84 Iva Janković (#479) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 09:53 0:59:56
85 Vesna Vujošević (#660) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 0:59:58
86 Zorica Ivanic (#671) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 09:54 0:59:58
87 Katarina Miletić (#521) Ž Gen GM 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
88 Jovana Dukic Vasic (#519) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:00
89 Jelena Marjančević (#501) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:54 1:00:01
90 Ivana Stojkovic (#490) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:55 1:00:03
91 Milica Lukic (#567) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:55 1:00:05
92 Jovana Stakic (#517) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:56 1:00:11
93 Jelena Vojvodic (#500) Ž Gen 6.06 km 09:57 1:00:15
94 Aleksandra Vujović (#413) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:00 1:00:37
95 Tamara Milosavljević (#643) Ž Gen Montserrat 6.06 km 10:06 1:01:12
96 Ivana Pavlović (#679) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:29
97 Nadežda Petrović (#580) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:31
98 Nataša Gajić (#583) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:09 1:01:31
99 Martina Komadina (#554) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:12 1:01:51

100 Maria Melnikova (#535) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:04
101 Mirjana Dulovic (#573) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:15 1:02:09
102 Marijana Agic Molnar (#680) Ž Gen BH 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:33
103 Marina Šejnjanović (#547) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:19 1:02:34

104 Sonja Georgieva Jovanovic
(#629) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:21 1:02:46

105 Milica Grubor (#568) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:22 1:02:50
106 Mila Stepanović (#558) Ž Gen Milvan 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:05
107 Marija Đorđević (#536) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:25 1:03:09
108 Đurđija Strahinjić (#674) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:27 1:03:19
109 Tamara Čikoš (#639) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:29 1:03:29
110 Jasna Slamarski (#497) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:29 1:03:34
111 Hristina Čulić (#476) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:33 1:03:53
112 Sanja Šupljeglav (#613) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:33 1:03:59
113 Marijana Stojanović (#546) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 10:35 1:04:07
114 Ivana Tomanović (#488) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 10:45 1:05:08
115 Jelena Ilic (#508) Ž Gen 6.06 km 10:46 1:05:15
116 Dragana Lević (#456) Ž Gen Braveharts 6.06 km 10:47 1:05:18
117 Anja Koprivica Gerge (#429) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:01 1:06:47
118 Maja Bašić (#534) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:02 1:06:52
119 Marija Janković (#541) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:02 1:06:54
120 Biljana Kovacevic (#432) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:03 1:07:00
121 Jelena Galik (#499) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:03
122 Violeta Prijović (#661) Ž Gen Bravehearts Club 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:04
123 Anja Slavković (#428) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:04 1:07:05
124 Tamara Vukovic (#641) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:14 1:08:04
125 Snezana Kocijasevic (#622) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 11:16 1:08:16
126 Ema Krstić (#467) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:25 1:09:10
127 Snezana Adamovic (#623) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:27 1:09:26
128 Sandra Minić (#610) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:29 1:09:33
129 Jovana Stojanovic (#518) Ž Gen Fit Unity 6.06 km 11:33 1:10:02
130 Milica Krajsic Pecelj (#565) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:35 1:10:14
131 Helena Pecelj (#475) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:36 1:10:15
132 Tamara Kamberovic (#640) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:39 1:10:35
133 Tijana Kamberovic (#653) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:39 1:10:38
134 Ivana Jurčić (#486) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:51 1:11:49
135 Jana Bulić (#495) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:55
136 Nataša Bulić (#585) Ž Gen 6.06 km 11:52 1:11:56
137 Biljana Ninic Kis (#433) Ž Gen BH 6.06 km 11:53 1:11:58
138 Dragica Stojkovic (#461) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 11:53 1:12:00
139 Tamara Mihajlovic (#642) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:13 1:14:01
140 Aleksandra Pupovac (#410) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 12:13 1:14:03
141 Mirjana Jovanović (#571) Ž Gen Trilogy 6.06 km 12:14 1:14:06



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
142 Anastasija Spasić (#420) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:21 1:14:51
143 Eva Tomic (#468) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:21 1:14:53
144 Nikolina Simic (#602) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:40 1:16:44
145 Jasna Milosavljev (#498) Ž Gen 6.06 km 12:51 1:17:52
146 Snežana Stakić (#626) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 12:58 1:18:36
147 Dragana Stanisavljević (#459) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 12:58 1:18:37
148 Jelena Kocic (#503) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:00 1:18:45
149 Marija Kocić (#540) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:00 1:18:46
150 Suzana Jovanov (#636) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:01 1:18:54
151 Ivana Jovanović (#493) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:04 1:19:14
152 Jelena Štulić (#507) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:07 1:19:30
153 Dubravka Bunčić (#464) Ž Gen 6.06 km 13:07 1:19:31
154 Jovana Milosevic (#516) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:13 1:20:03
155 Josipa Cvetkovic (#510) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 13:13 1:20:04
156 Ruzica Stankovic (#608) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:40 1:22:48
157 Tanja Atanacković (#645) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 13:55 1:24:19
158 Dragana Božjaković (#454) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:32 1:34:06
159 Andjela Milojevic (#421) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:36 1:34:35
160 Sandra Grimani (#609) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 15:40 1:34:58
161 Aleksandra Panić (#408) Ž Gen 6.06 km 15:45 1:35:28
162 Nataša Marinković (#582) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 6.06 km 15:53 1:36:14

163 Zorica Hamovic (#670) Ž Gen Bravehearts
Nordijsko Hodanje 6.06 km 16:09 1:37:51

164 Jadranka Devlić (#494) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 16:18 1:38:47
165 Slobodanka Đukić (#621) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 17:17 1:44:44
166 Gordana Radakovic (#473) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 17:18 1:44:52
167 Danica Koren (#442) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 28:37 2:53:28
168 Tatjana Slavković (#649) Ž Gen Bravehearts 6.06 km 28:40 2:53:41
169 Aleksandra Aleksov (#678) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
170 Ana Bezarević (#414) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
171 Ana Đurić (#415) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
172 Andrijana Jokić (#426) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
173 Anica Prokic (#427) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 0 km DNS
174 Anja Rac (#430) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
175 Anđa Petrović (#431) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
176 Bozidarka Marjanović (#440) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
177 Dijana Bardžić (#447) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
178 Dragana Šabic (#455) Ž Gen Bravehards 0 km DNS
179 Dragica Stefanovic (#460) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
180 Kristina Pantelić (#526) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
181 Marija Radosavljevic (#539) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
182 Milanka Veljko (#563) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
183 Milica Boćanin (#566) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
184 Nada Spasić (#578) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
185 Nađa Stankovic (#676) Ž Gen BRAVEHEARTS 0 km DNS
186 Sanja Ilijevski (#611) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
187 Slavica Postolovic (#619) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
188 Snežana Milenković (#625) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
189 Tamara Jacimovic (#638) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
190 Zoja Vasić (#669) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Janko Urosevic (#170) M Gen 10.45 km 05:27 0:56:56
2 Ivan Radovanović (#167) M Gen 10.45 km 05:52 1:01:16
3 Viktor Janić (#330) M Gen Odred Kobre 10.45 km 06:26 1:07:13
4 Nikola Rančić (#288) M Gen 10.45 km 06:50 1:11:28
5 Petar Todorovic (#298) M Gen 10.45 km 06:53 1:11:57



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
6 Branko Vukosavljevic (#124) M Gen 10.45 km 07:03 1:13:45
7 Dragan Klobucar (#138) M Gen 10.45 km 07:08 1:14:31
8 Ognjen Vitorovic (#292) M Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 07:08 1:14:37
9 Jovica Zrakic (#190) M Gen 10.45 km 07:16 1:15:58
10 Željko Stojanović (#343) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 07:16 1:15:59
1 Natalija Živić (#269) Ž Gen 10.45 km 07:20 1:16:33
11 Marijan Arsic (#209) M Gen 10.45 km 07:20 1:16:43
2 Jelena Stojiljković (#179) Ž Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 07:22 1:16:54
12 Bojan Jovanović (#115) M Gen 10.45 km 07:24 1:17:25
3 Sanja Despotovic (#306) Ž Gen BMR 10.45 km 07:24 1:17:25
13 Daniel Mijaljica (#127) M Gen 10.45 km 07:25 1:17:28
14 Luka Martinovic (#198) M Gen 10.45 km 07:25 1:17:33
15 Sinisa Vesin (#311) M Gen Eurocons Group 10.45 km 07:27 1:17:46
16 Lazar Milojević (#194) M Gen 10.45 km 07:34 1:19:09
4 Darija Đuković (#130) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 07:35 1:19:13
17 Bojan Ivančević (#116) M Gen 10.45 km 07:35 1:19:17
18 Marat Zhagfarov (#199) M Gen 10.45 km 07:37 1:19:31
19 Igor Gavrilović (#153) M Gen 10.45 km 07:37 1:19:35
20 Lazar Burdžić (#196) M Gen 10.45 km 07:41 1:20:14
21 Ivan Radenkov (#162) M Gen 10.45 km 07:41 1:20:17
22 Filip Petrovic (#144) M Gen 10.45 km 07:43 1:20:38
23 Darko Jeremić (#132) M Gen 10.45 km 07:51 1:22:06
24 Stefan Prokic (#316) M Gen Generali Tim 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:04
25 Jovan Radin (#182) M Gen 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:09
26 Milos Bogdanovic (#248) M Gen 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:09
27 Đorđe Stratimirović (#341) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 07:58 1:23:11
28 Branislav Milanović (#121) M Gen 10.45 km 08:02 1:23:58
29 Darko Milovanovic (#133) M Gen 10.45 km 08:05 1:24:26
30 Duško Marković (#142) M Gen 10.45 km 08:09 1:25:14
5 Natalija Stefanovic (#268) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:13 1:25:55
6 Marija Marinkovic (#201) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:14 1:26:00
31 Mihailo Obrenovic (#231) M Gen 10.45 km 08:14 1:26:01
32 Marko Ivanković (#223) M Gen 10.45 km 08:15 1:26:09
33 Ivan Grubić (#159) M Gen 10.45 km 08:16 1:26:20
34 Nemanja Ivanovic (#277) M Gen 10.45 km 08:17 1:26:30
35 Nedeljko Basic (#274) M Gen 10.45 km 08:20 1:27:07
36 Djordje Jovanovic (#136) M Gen 10.45 km 08:21 1:27:15
37 Momcilo Maksic (#266) M Gen Grifon 10.45 km 08:21 1:27:16
38 Adam Galal Omar (#101) M Gen 10.45 km 08:22 1:27:24
39 Gligor Korlenka (#147) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 08:29 1:28:34
40 Marko Smrkic (#224) M Gen 10.45 km 08:29 1:28:39
7 Teodora Daskalovski (#324) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:30 1:28:45
8 Kseniia Fedoseeva (#193) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:30 1:28:52
41 Mirko Kadijevic (#261) M Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:28:59
9 Jovana Jevtić (#187) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:03
42 Ivan Gazdic (#158) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:03
10 Marija Zonjić (#203) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:04
11 Tijana Albijanic (#325) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:32 1:29:06
43 Vladimir Milić (#335) M Gen 10.45 km 08:32 1:29:13
44 Mladen Tomic (#265) M Gen 10.45 km 08:36 1:29:56
45 Predrag Krstic (#299) M Gen 10.45 km 08:37 1:29:58
46 Nikola Romanić (#287) M Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 08:39 1:30:21
47 Filip Milošević (#145) M Gen 10.45 km 08:40 1:30:30
12 Tamara Stojadinov (#322) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:41 1:30:42
48 Lazar Potkonjak (#195) M Gen 10.45 km 08:41 1:30:49
49 Mateo Cocco (#229) M Gen 10.45 km 08:42 1:30:56
50 Nikola Margetic (#282) M Gen 10.45 km 08:43 1:31:01
51 Radik Khaziev (#300) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:22
52 Mladen Radosavljevic (#264) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:25
53 Ognjen Matić (#291) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:26



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
54 Slađan Mišić (#312) M Gen Fitunity 10.45 km 08:46 1:31:35
55 Nebojsa Videnovic (#272) M Gen Grifon 10.45 km 08:47 1:31:51
56 Radomir Pohan (#303) M Gen 10.45 km 08:47 1:31:52
13 Alexandra Karas (#105) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:49 1:32:03
57 Radojica Ristic (#302) M Gen 10.45 km 08:49 1:32:09
58 Nemanja Štakić (#275) M Gen 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:15
59 Bane Nešović (#111) M Gen Kajkovo Trails 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:16
60 Milos Djindjic (#247) M Gen 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:17
14 Marija Smoljanic (#205) Ž Gen TK Tamis 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:25
15 Jelena Ivanov (#180) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:28
16 Ana Stankovic (#345) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:29
17 Isidora Janjić (#157) Ž Gen Živi Zdravo 10.45 km 08:53 1:32:54
18 Nina Jovanovic (#290) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:55 1:33:07
61 Janko Lukic (#171) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:18
19 Jelena Ristovic (#177) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:19
20 Ines Bajic (#154) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:20
62 Branislav Bogdanović (#120) M Gen 10.45 km 09:01 1:34:13
63 Aleksandar Jordanov (#104) M Gen 10.45 km 09:01 1:34:13
64 Filip Živković (#146) M Gen 10.45 km 09:02 1:34:25
21 Matea Prokić (#228) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:02 1:34:28
22 Mirjana Andrejic (#260) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:41
23 Gulja Komatina (#151) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:42
65 Milan Trifunovic (#234) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:43
24 Mirjana Topalović (#258) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
66 Miloš Nešković (#251) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
25 Marija Andrejevic (#200) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
26 Mina Radosavljevic (#256) Ž Gen BRC 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:47
27 Gordana Vukovic (#149) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:05 1:34:54
67 Borislav Micevic (#119) M Gen 10.45 km 09:08 1:35:22
28 Sanja Didić (#307) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:10 1:35:49
68 Milan Opsenica (#233) M Gen 10.45 km 09:11 1:35:54
69 Ivan Petrovic (#164) M Gen 10.45 km 09:11 1:35:57
70 Darko Todorovic (#131) M Gen 10.45 km 09:12 1:36:11
71 Bojan Benusi (#114) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:13 1:36:16
72 Robert Nikolic (#304) M Gen 10.45 km 09:13 1:36:22
73 Milutin Medić (#255) M Gen 10.45 km 09:14 1:36:26
29 Jana Baljak (#169) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:14 1:36:33
74 Nikola Ubavic (#286) M Gen 10.45 km 09:15 1:36:39
75 Ivan Tašić (#165) M Gen 10.45 km 09:16 1:36:48
30 Marijana Lecic (#213) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:16 1:36:49
31 Dijana Grujin (#134) Ž Gen Vakv1926 10.45 km 09:18 1:37:09
76 Nikola Andjelkovic (#283) M Gen 10.45 km 09:18 1:37:13
77 Dusan Mihajlovic (#141) M Gen 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:42
32 Radmila Mandic (#301) Ž Gen Eurocons 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:44
33 Marijana Prodanovic (#210) Ž Gen Trilogy 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:45
78 Marko Ajder (#218) M Gen Trilogy 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:47
34 Katarina Tišma (#191) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:24 1:38:18
35 Isidora Bajic (#156) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:24 1:38:19
79 Strahinja Pakaški (#320) M Gen 10.45 km 09:26 1:38:30
80 Stefan Ničić (#317) M Gen 10.45 km 09:27 1:38:50
81 Mladen Gajčanski (#263) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 09:28 1:38:56
36 Miona Stefanovic (#257) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:29 1:39:05
82 Milan Jovanovic (#235) M Gen Beerhunters 10.45 km 09:31 1:39:31
83 Alex George (#008) M Gen 10.45 km 09:31 1:39:32
84 Marko Simić (#219) M Gen Individualno 10.45 km 09:33 1:39:44
85 Nemanja Draganic (#058) M Gen 10.45 km 09:38 1:40:45
86 Dragan Jovanovic (#139) M Gen 10.45 km 09:39 1:40:47
37 Marijana Bajovic (#212) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:42 1:41:17
38 Milena Naumovic (#237) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:42 1:41:26
87 Marko Ćuk (#220) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:43 1:41:28



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
88 Ildar Biktimirov (#344) M Gen 10.45 km 09:45 1:41:52
39 Marica Mladenovic (#346) Ž Gen Čacak Trci 10.45 km 09:45 1:41:56
40 Jelena Lukić (#176) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:47 1:42:18
89 Marko Milanović (#221) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:52 1:43:05
41 Vinojla Keleč (#331) Ž Gen Super Gym 10.45 km 09:53 1:43:12
90 Jakša Bekrić (#168) M Gen Župsteri 10.45 km 09:54 1:43:23
91 Djordje Adzemovic (#135) M Gen 10.45 km 09:54 1:43:32
92 Ivan Đorđević (#161) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:56 1:43:50
42 Sara Alimpić (#309) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:58 1:44:08
93 Milivoje Šikić (#242) M Gen FIT Unity 10.45 km 09:58 1:44:14
43 Jovana Miletić (#348) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:00 1:44:32
44 Mirjana Mandic (#259) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:01 1:44:45
94 Vladimir Mijoško (#333) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:08 1:45:52
95 Miloš Živadinović (#250) M Gen 10.45 km 10:10 1:46:16
96 Dalibor Zlatković (#125) M Gen 10.45 km 10:10 1:46:18
45 Stela Računica (#319) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:11 1:46:25
46 Natalija Indjic (#267) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:11 1:46:30
47 Nikolina Bucan (#289) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 10:19 1:47:50
97 Anton Karas (#110) M Gen 10.45 km 10:20 1:47:58
98 Stefan Korica (#318) M Gen 10.45 km 10:20 1:48:03
99 Petar Karuović (#297) M Gen 10.45 km 10:24 1:48:37
48 Ana Ivanov (#107) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:28 1:49:24
49 Ivana Finci (#166) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:29 1:49:29

50 Marta Lukić (#227) Ž Gen Super Gym
Beograd 10.45 km 10:31 1:49:52

100 Nebojsa Jovanovic (#273) M Gen 10.45 km 10:31 1:49:52
51 Marija Perovic (#202) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:34 1:50:26
52 Biljana Vidakovic (#112) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 10:36 1:50:43
53 Milica Jeremic (#240) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:16
54 Ana Stefanovic (#106) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:17

101 Vuk Jović (#337) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:17
102 Uroš Jeremić (#327) M Gen FK Lanosa 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:18
103 Milan Jeremić (#232) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:18
104 Branko Vučićević (#123) M Gen EL Kondore 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:28
105 Aleksandar Bajović (#103) M Gen 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:31
55 Marta Bajović (#226) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:32

106 Vanja Paunovic (#328) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10.45 km 10:41 1:51:41

56 Snezana Cankovic (#314) Ž Gen Grocka 10.45 km 10:41 1:51:42
57 Nataša Trailović (#270) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:44 1:52:13
58 Marina Nedić (#215) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:45 1:52:18

107 Dragan Živković (#137) M Gen 10.45 km 10:52 1:53:29
59 Ana Stanković (#108) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:53 1:53:39

108 Marko Milosevic (#222) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:53 1:53:41
109 Milenko Nikolić (#238) M Gen 10.45 km 10:54 1:53:56
110 Milorad Mandić (#245) M Gen 10.45 km 10:59 1:54:42
60 Jovana Barać (#189) Ž Gen Protein Bunnies 10.45 km 11:00 1:54:53
61 Olivera Popović (#293) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:02 1:55:20
62 Milena Petrović (#236) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:07 1:56:06

111 Nemanja Pavlovic (#276) M Gen Prvi Tim 10.45 km 11:09 1:56:30
63 Violeta Petrović (#332) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:11 1:56:48
64 Marija Koprivica (#204) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:11 1:56:48
65 Marina Brkić (#214) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:12 1:57:01
66 Nevena Anić (#280) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:12 1:57:04
67 Jelica Marjanović (#181) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:14 1:57:25

112 Vladimir Mićović (#336) M Gen 10.45 km 11:15 1:57:31
113 Miroslav Đotunović (#262) M Gen 10.45 km 11:19 1:58:13
114 Nikola Pejčić (#281) M Gen 10.45 km 11:20 1:58:31
68 Marta Šunderic (#225) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:22 1:58:48
69 Svetlana Popović (#321) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:30 2:00:12



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
115 Nenad Šović (#278) M Gen 10.45 km 11:32 2:00:35
70 Nevena Šović (#279) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:32 2:00:35
71 Katarina Radulović (#192) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 11:33 2:00:44

116 Goran Azanjac (#148) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:37 2:01:21
72 Snezana Sindzirevic (#313) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:37 2:01:27

117 Aleksandar Aleksić (#102) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 11:40 2:01:56
73 Danijela Dragojevic (#129) Ž Gen Rts 10.45 km 11:40 2:01:57
74 Irina Biktimirova (#347) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:41 2:02:02
75 Jovana Krndija (#188) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 11:46 2:02:54

118 Milos Jaranovic (#246) M Gen Jaranovic
Racing Team 10.45 km 11:48 2:03:20

76 Jelena Viktorović Ivanović (#172) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:51 2:03:46
77 Milka Pandrc (#244) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 11:52 2:03:59
78 Jelena Vojnović (#178) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:03 2:05:59

79 Anna Sviridova (#109) Ž Gen Naduvnoj
Pelikan 10.45 km 12:04 2:06:06

80 Zara Tijanić (#340) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 12:08 2:06:45
81 Milica Savić (#239) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:08 2:06:50
82 Jelena Zugic (#173) Ž Gen Super Gym 10.45 km 12:09 2:07:01

83 Marija Kamidzorac Knezevic
(#207) Ž Gen ARK Vizelj 10.45 km 12:11 2:07:14

84 Sanja Vlasonjić (#308) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:27 2:10:05
85 Bojana Nesovic (#118) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:29 2:10:22
86 Olja Gakovic (#295) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 12:42 2:12:41
87 Jovana Šuković (#185) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:43 2:12:52
88 Nađa Petković Ilić (#271) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:02 2:16:10
89 Mihaela Bujinac (#230) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:05 2:16:47
90 Tamara Krivokapic (#323) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 13:21 2:19:32

119 Vladimir Djordjevic (#334) M Gen 10.45 km 13:23 2:19:51
91 Jovana Milunovic (#186) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:56 2:25:35
92 Irena Hadzi Dragic (#155) Ž Gen ARK Vizelj 10.45 km 14:06 2:27:17
93 Marija Medic (#206) Ž Gen 10.45 km 14:21 2:29:55
94 Dragana Palatinas (#140) Ž Gen 10.45 km 14:21 2:29:57
95 Milica Šuša (#241) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 14:28 2:31:15
96 Bojana Vasić (#117) Ž Gen 10.45 km 16:36 2:53:31
97 Olivera Radosavljević (#294) Ž Gen 10.45 km 16:37 2:53:41
98 Milka Petrovic (#243) Ž Gen 10.45 km 17:51 3:06:36
99 Lela Cvijanovic (#197) Ž Gen 10.45 km 17:52 3:06:44

120 Srdjan Nedeljkovic (#315) M Gen 10.45 km DISQ
100 Hristina Vukovic (#152) Ž Gen 10.45 km DISQ
101 Biljana Stojović (#113) Ž Gen BRC 0 km DNS
102 Branka Sretenovic (#122) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
121 Damjan Marković (#126) M Gen 0 km DNS
103 Danijela Stankovic (#128) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
104 Elena Milovanovic (#143) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
122 Ivan Jovetić (#163) M Gen 0 km DNS
123 Ivan Štibl (#160) M Gen 0 km DNS
105 Jelena Ilić (#174) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

106 Jelena Vukićević (#175) Ž Gen Sportski Klub
Tribe 0 km DNS

124 Jovan Simeunović (#183) M Gen 0 km DNS
107 Jovana Miletic (#184) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
108 Marija Aleksic (#208) Ž Gen Divan Academy 0 km DNS
109 Marijana Jovanovic (#211) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
125 Marko Djordjevic (#217) M Gen 0 km DNS
126 Marko Ilic (#216) M Gen 0 km DNS
127 Miloš Knežević (#253) M Gen 0 km DNS

128 Miloš Nedić (#254) M Gen Spartak Trening
System 0 km DNS

129 Milos Stankovic (#249) M Gen Granola Factory 0 km DNS



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
130 Miloš Stojanović (#252) M Gen 0 km DNS
131 Nikola Djenic (#285) M Gen 0 km DNS
132 Nikola Tovarovic (#284) M Gen 0 km DNS
133 Petar Tornjanski (#296) M Gen 0 km DNS
110 Ružica Radović (#305) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
134 Sava Jovanović (#310) M Gen Odred Kobre 0 km DNS
135 Todor Djakovic (#326) M Gen Hangar 0 km DNS
136 Velibor Knežević (#329) M Gen SRB 0 km DNS
137 Vukasin Cvijovic (#338) M Gen 0 km DNS
138 Yong He (#339) M Gen 0 km DNS
139 Đorđe Mastilović (#342) M Gen 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Janko Urosevic (#170) M Gen 10.45 km 05:27 0:56:56
2 Ivan Radovanović (#167) M Gen 10.45 km 05:52 1:01:16
3 Viktor Janić (#330) M Gen Odred Kobre 10.45 km 06:26 1:07:13
4 Nikola Rančić (#288) M Gen 10.45 km 06:50 1:11:28
5 Petar Todorovic (#298) M Gen 10.45 km 06:53 1:11:57
6 Branko Vukosavljevic (#124) M Gen 10.45 km 07:03 1:13:45
7 Dragan Klobucar (#138) M Gen 10.45 km 07:08 1:14:31
8 Ognjen Vitorovic (#292) M Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 07:08 1:14:37
9 Jovica Zrakic (#190) M Gen 10.45 km 07:16 1:15:58
10 Željko Stojanović (#343) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 07:16 1:15:59
11 Marijan Arsic (#209) M Gen 10.45 km 07:20 1:16:43
12 Bojan Jovanović (#115) M Gen 10.45 km 07:24 1:17:25
13 Daniel Mijaljica (#127) M Gen 10.45 km 07:25 1:17:28
14 Luka Martinovic (#198) M Gen 10.45 km 07:25 1:17:33
15 Sinisa Vesin (#311) M Gen Eurocons Group 10.45 km 07:27 1:17:46
16 Lazar Milojević (#194) M Gen 10.45 km 07:34 1:19:09
17 Bojan Ivančević (#116) M Gen 10.45 km 07:35 1:19:17
18 Marat Zhagfarov (#199) M Gen 10.45 km 07:37 1:19:31
19 Igor Gavrilović (#153) M Gen 10.45 km 07:37 1:19:35
20 Lazar Burdžić (#196) M Gen 10.45 km 07:41 1:20:14
21 Ivan Radenkov (#162) M Gen 10.45 km 07:41 1:20:17
22 Filip Petrovic (#144) M Gen 10.45 km 07:43 1:20:38
23 Darko Jeremić (#132) M Gen 10.45 km 07:51 1:22:06
24 Stefan Prokic (#316) M Gen Generali Tim 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:04
25 Jovan Radin (#182) M Gen 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:09
26 Milos Bogdanovic (#248) M Gen 10.45 km 07:57 1:23:09
27 Đorđe Stratimirović (#341) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 07:58 1:23:11
28 Branislav Milanović (#121) M Gen 10.45 km 08:02 1:23:58
29 Darko Milovanovic (#133) M Gen 10.45 km 08:05 1:24:26
30 Duško Marković (#142) M Gen 10.45 km 08:09 1:25:14
31 Mihailo Obrenovic (#231) M Gen 10.45 km 08:14 1:26:01
32 Marko Ivanković (#223) M Gen 10.45 km 08:15 1:26:09
33 Ivan Grubić (#159) M Gen 10.45 km 08:16 1:26:20
34 Nemanja Ivanovic (#277) M Gen 10.45 km 08:17 1:26:30
35 Nedeljko Basic (#274) M Gen 10.45 km 08:20 1:27:07
36 Djordje Jovanovic (#136) M Gen 10.45 km 08:21 1:27:15
37 Momcilo Maksic (#266) M Gen Grifon 10.45 km 08:21 1:27:16
38 Adam Galal Omar (#101) M Gen 10.45 km 08:22 1:27:24
39 Gligor Korlenka (#147) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 08:29 1:28:34
40 Marko Smrkic (#224) M Gen 10.45 km 08:29 1:28:39
41 Mirko Kadijevic (#261) M Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:28:59
42 Ivan Gazdic (#158) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:03
43 Vladimir Milić (#335) M Gen 10.45 km 08:32 1:29:13
44 Mladen Tomic (#265) M Gen 10.45 km 08:36 1:29:56



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
45 Predrag Krstic (#299) M Gen 10.45 km 08:37 1:29:58
46 Nikola Romanić (#287) M Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 08:39 1:30:21
47 Filip Milošević (#145) M Gen 10.45 km 08:40 1:30:30
48 Lazar Potkonjak (#195) M Gen 10.45 km 08:41 1:30:49
49 Mateo Cocco (#229) M Gen 10.45 km 08:42 1:30:56
50 Nikola Margetic (#282) M Gen 10.45 km 08:43 1:31:01
51 Radik Khaziev (#300) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:22
52 Mladen Radosavljevic (#264) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:25
53 Ognjen Matić (#291) M Gen 10.45 km 08:45 1:31:26
54 Slađan Mišić (#312) M Gen Fitunity 10.45 km 08:46 1:31:35
55 Nebojsa Videnovic (#272) M Gen Grifon 10.45 km 08:47 1:31:51
56 Radomir Pohan (#303) M Gen 10.45 km 08:47 1:31:52
57 Radojica Ristic (#302) M Gen 10.45 km 08:49 1:32:09
58 Nemanja Štakić (#275) M Gen 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:15
59 Bane Nešović (#111) M Gen Kajkovo Trails 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:16
60 Milos Djindjic (#247) M Gen 10.45 km 08:50 1:32:17
61 Janko Lukic (#171) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:18
62 Branislav Bogdanović (#120) M Gen 10.45 km 09:01 1:34:13
63 Aleksandar Jordanov (#104) M Gen 10.45 km 09:01 1:34:13
64 Filip Živković (#146) M Gen 10.45 km 09:02 1:34:25
65 Milan Trifunovic (#234) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:43
66 Miloš Nešković (#251) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
67 Borislav Micevic (#119) M Gen 10.45 km 09:08 1:35:22
68 Milan Opsenica (#233) M Gen 10.45 km 09:11 1:35:54
69 Ivan Petrovic (#164) M Gen 10.45 km 09:11 1:35:57
70 Darko Todorovic (#131) M Gen 10.45 km 09:12 1:36:11
71 Bojan Benusi (#114) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:13 1:36:16
72 Robert Nikolic (#304) M Gen 10.45 km 09:13 1:36:22
73 Milutin Medić (#255) M Gen 10.45 km 09:14 1:36:26
74 Nikola Ubavic (#286) M Gen 10.45 km 09:15 1:36:39
75 Ivan Tašić (#165) M Gen 10.45 km 09:16 1:36:48
76 Nikola Andjelkovic (#283) M Gen 10.45 km 09:18 1:37:13
77 Dusan Mihajlovic (#141) M Gen 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:42
78 Marko Ajder (#218) M Gen Trilogy 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:47
79 Strahinja Pakaški (#320) M Gen 10.45 km 09:26 1:38:30
80 Stefan Ničić (#317) M Gen 10.45 km 09:27 1:38:50
81 Mladen Gajčanski (#263) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 09:28 1:38:56
82 Milan Jovanovic (#235) M Gen Beerhunters 10.45 km 09:31 1:39:31
83 Alex George (#008) M Gen 10.45 km 09:31 1:39:32
84 Marko Simić (#219) M Gen Individualno 10.45 km 09:33 1:39:44
85 Nemanja Draganic (#058) M Gen 10.45 km 09:38 1:40:45
86 Dragan Jovanovic (#139) M Gen 10.45 km 09:39 1:40:47
87 Marko Ćuk (#220) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:43 1:41:28
88 Ildar Biktimirov (#344) M Gen 10.45 km 09:45 1:41:52
89 Marko Milanović (#221) M Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:52 1:43:05
90 Jakša Bekrić (#168) M Gen Župsteri 10.45 km 09:54 1:43:23
91 Djordje Adzemovic (#135) M Gen 10.45 km 09:54 1:43:32
92 Ivan Đorđević (#161) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:56 1:43:50
93 Milivoje Šikić (#242) M Gen FIT Unity 10.45 km 09:58 1:44:14
94 Vladimir Mijoško (#333) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:08 1:45:52
95 Miloš Živadinović (#250) M Gen 10.45 km 10:10 1:46:16
96 Dalibor Zlatković (#125) M Gen 10.45 km 10:10 1:46:18
97 Anton Karas (#110) M Gen 10.45 km 10:20 1:47:58
98 Stefan Korica (#318) M Gen 10.45 km 10:20 1:48:03
99 Petar Karuović (#297) M Gen 10.45 km 10:24 1:48:37

100 Nebojsa Jovanovic (#273) M Gen 10.45 km 10:31 1:49:52
101 Vuk Jović (#337) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:17
102 Uroš Jeremić (#327) M Gen FK Lanosa 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:18
103 Milan Jeremić (#232) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:18
104 Branko Vučićević (#123) M Gen EL Kondore 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:28



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
105 Aleksandar Bajović (#103) M Gen 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:31

106 Vanja Paunovic (#328) M Gen Adidas Runners
Belgrade 10.45 km 10:41 1:51:41

107 Dragan Živković (#137) M Gen 10.45 km 10:52 1:53:29
108 Marko Milosevic (#222) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:53 1:53:41
109 Milenko Nikolić (#238) M Gen 10.45 km 10:54 1:53:56
110 Milorad Mandić (#245) M Gen 10.45 km 10:59 1:54:42
111 Nemanja Pavlovic (#276) M Gen Prvi Tim 10.45 km 11:09 1:56:30
112 Vladimir Mićović (#336) M Gen 10.45 km 11:15 1:57:31
113 Miroslav Đotunović (#262) M Gen 10.45 km 11:19 1:58:13
114 Nikola Pejčić (#281) M Gen 10.45 km 11:20 1:58:31
115 Nenad Šović (#278) M Gen 10.45 km 11:32 2:00:35
116 Goran Azanjac (#148) M Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:37 2:01:21
117 Aleksandar Aleksić (#102) M Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 11:40 2:01:56

118 Milos Jaranovic (#246) M Gen Jaranovic Racing
Team 10.45 km 11:48 2:03:20

119 Vladimir Djordjevic (#334) M Gen 10.45 km 13:23 2:19:51
120 Srdjan Nedeljkovic (#315) M Gen 10.45 km DISQ
121 Damjan Marković (#126) M Gen 0 km DNS
122 Ivan Jovetić (#163) M Gen 0 km DNS
123 Ivan Štibl (#160) M Gen 0 km DNS
124 Jovan Simeunović (#183) M Gen 0 km DNS
125 Marko Djordjevic (#217) M Gen 0 km DNS
126 Marko Ilic (#216) M Gen 0 km DNS
127 Miloš Knežević (#253) M Gen 0 km DNS

128 Miloš Nedić (#254) M Gen Spartak Trening
System 0 km DNS

129 Milos Stankovic (#249) M Gen Granola Factory 0 km DNS
130 Miloš Stojanović (#252) M Gen 0 km DNS
131 Nikola Djenic (#285) M Gen 0 km DNS
132 Nikola Tovarovic (#284) M Gen 0 km DNS
133 Petar Tornjanski (#296) M Gen 0 km DNS
134 Sava Jovanović (#310) M Gen Odred Kobre 0 km DNS
135 Todor Djakovic (#326) M Gen Hangar 0 km DNS
136 Velibor Knežević (#329) M Gen SRB 0 km DNS
137 Vukasin Cvijovic (#338) M Gen 0 km DNS
138 Yong He (#339) M Gen 0 km DNS
139 Đorđe Mastilović (#342) M Gen 0 km DNS

10K Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Natalija Živić (#269) Ž Gen 10.45 km 07:20 1:16:33
2 Jelena Stojiljković (#179) Ž Gen Prvi OCR Tim 10.45 km 07:22 1:16:54
3 Sanja Despotovic (#306) Ž Gen BMR 10.45 km 07:24 1:17:25
4 Darija Đuković (#130) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 07:35 1:19:13
5 Natalija Stefanovic (#268) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:13 1:25:55
6 Marija Marinkovic (#201) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:14 1:26:00
7 Teodora Daskalovski (#324) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:30 1:28:45
8 Kseniia Fedoseeva (#193) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:30 1:28:52
9 Jovana Jevtić (#187) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:03
10 Marija Zonjić (#203) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:31 1:29:04
11 Tijana Albijanic (#325) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:32 1:29:06
12 Tamara Stojadinov (#322) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:41 1:30:42
13 Alexandra Karas (#105) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:49 1:32:03
14 Marija Smoljanic (#205) Ž Gen TK Tamis 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:25
15 Jelena Ivanov (#180) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:28
16 Ana Stankovic (#345) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:51 1:32:29
17 Isidora Janjić (#157) Ž Gen Živi Zdravo 10.45 km 08:53 1:32:54



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
18 Nina Jovanovic (#290) Ž Gen 10.45 km 08:55 1:33:07
19 Jelena Ristovic (#177) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:19
20 Ines Bajic (#154) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 08:56 1:33:20
21 Matea Prokić (#228) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:02 1:34:28
22 Mirjana Andrejic (#260) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:41
23 Gulja Komatina (#151) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:42
24 Mirjana Topalović (#258) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
25 Marija Andrejevic (#200) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:44
26 Mina Radosavljevic (#256) Ž Gen BRC 10.45 km 09:04 1:34:47
27 Gordana Vukovic (#149) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:05 1:34:54
28 Sanja Didić (#307) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:10 1:35:49
29 Jana Baljak (#169) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:14 1:36:33
30 Marijana Lecic (#213) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:16 1:36:49
31 Dijana Grujin (#134) Ž Gen Vakv1926 10.45 km 09:18 1:37:09
32 Radmila Mandic (#301) Ž Gen Eurocons 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:44
33 Marijana Prodanovic (#210) Ž Gen Trilogy 10.45 km 09:21 1:37:45
34 Katarina Tišma (#191) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:24 1:38:18
35 Isidora Bajic (#156) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:24 1:38:19
36 Miona Stefanovic (#257) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:29 1:39:05
37 Marijana Bajovic (#212) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:42 1:41:17
38 Milena Naumovic (#237) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:42 1:41:26
39 Marica Mladenovic (#346) Ž Gen Čacak Trci 10.45 km 09:45 1:41:56
40 Jelena Lukić (#176) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:47 1:42:18
41 Vinojla Keleč (#331) Ž Gen Super Gym 10.45 km 09:53 1:43:12
42 Sara Alimpić (#309) Ž Gen 10.45 km 09:58 1:44:08
43 Jovana Miletić (#348) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:00 1:44:32
44 Mirjana Mandic (#259) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:01 1:44:45
45 Stela Računica (#319) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:11 1:46:25
46 Natalija Indjic (#267) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:11 1:46:30
47 Nikolina Bucan (#289) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 10:19 1:47:50
48 Ana Ivanov (#107) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:28 1:49:24
49 Ivana Finci (#166) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:29 1:49:29

50 Marta Lukić (#227) Ž Gen Super Gym
Beograd 10.45 km 10:31 1:49:52

51 Marija Perovic (#202) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:34 1:50:26
52 Biljana Vidakovic (#112) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 10:36 1:50:43
53 Milica Jeremic (#240) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:16
54 Ana Stefanovic (#106) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:39 1:51:17
55 Marta Bajović (#226) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:40 1:51:32
56 Snezana Cankovic (#314) Ž Gen Grocka 10.45 km 10:41 1:51:42
57 Nataša Trailović (#270) Ž Gen 10.45 km 10:44 1:52:13
58 Marina Nedić (#215) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 10:45 1:52:18
59 Ana Stanković (#108) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 10:53 1:53:39
60 Jovana Barać (#189) Ž Gen Protein Bunnies 10.45 km 11:00 1:54:53
61 Olivera Popović (#293) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:02 1:55:20
62 Milena Petrović (#236) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:07 1:56:06
63 Violeta Petrović (#332) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:11 1:56:48
64 Marija Koprivica (#204) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:11 1:56:48
65 Marina Brkić (#214) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:12 1:57:01
66 Nevena Anić (#280) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:12 1:57:04
67 Jelica Marjanović (#181) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:14 1:57:25
68 Marta Šunderic (#225) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:22 1:58:48
69 Svetlana Popović (#321) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:30 2:00:12
70 Nevena Šović (#279) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:32 2:00:35
71 Katarina Radulović (#192) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 11:33 2:00:44
72 Snezana Sindzirevic (#313) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 11:37 2:01:27
73 Danijela Dragojevic (#129) Ž Gen Rts 10.45 km 11:40 2:01:57
74 Irina Biktimirova (#347) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:41 2:02:02
75 Jovana Krndija (#188) Ž Gen Fit Unity 10.45 km 11:46 2:02:54
76 Jelena Viktorović Ivanović (#172) Ž Gen 10.45 km 11:51 2:03:46



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
77 Milka Pandrc (#244) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 11:52 2:03:59
78 Jelena Vojnović (#178) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:03 2:05:59

79 Anna Sviridova (#109) Ž Gen Naduvnoj
Pelikan 10.45 km 12:04 2:06:06

80 Zara Tijanić (#340) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 12:08 2:06:45
81 Milica Savić (#239) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:08 2:06:50
82 Jelena Zugic (#173) Ž Gen Super Gym 10.45 km 12:09 2:07:01

83 Marija Kamidzorac Knezevic
(#207) Ž Gen ARK Vizelj 10.45 km 12:11 2:07:14

84 Sanja Vlasonjić (#308) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:27 2:10:05
85 Bojana Nesovic (#118) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:29 2:10:22
86 Olja Gakovic (#295) Ž Gen Bravehearts 10.45 km 12:42 2:12:41
87 Jovana Šuković (#185) Ž Gen 10.45 km 12:43 2:12:52
88 Nađa Petković Ilić (#271) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:02 2:16:10
89 Mihaela Bujinac (#230) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:05 2:16:47
90 Tamara Krivokapic (#323) Ž Gen BH 10.45 km 13:21 2:19:32
91 Jovana Milunovic (#186) Ž Gen 10.45 km 13:56 2:25:35
92 Irena Hadzi Dragic (#155) Ž Gen ARK Vizelj 10.45 km 14:06 2:27:17
93 Marija Medic (#206) Ž Gen 10.45 km 14:21 2:29:55
94 Dragana Palatinas (#140) Ž Gen 10.45 km 14:21 2:29:57
95 Milica Šuša (#241) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 10.45 km 14:28 2:31:15
96 Bojana Vasić (#117) Ž Gen 10.45 km 16:36 2:53:31
97 Olivera Radosavljević (#294) Ž Gen 10.45 km 16:37 2:53:41
98 Milka Petrovic (#243) Ž Gen 10.45 km 17:51 3:06:36
99 Lela Cvijanovic (#197) Ž Gen 10.45 km 17:52 3:06:44

100 Hristina Vukovic (#152) Ž Gen 10.45 km DISQ
101 Biljana Stojović (#113) Ž Gen BRC 0 km DNS
102 Branka Sretenovic (#122) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
103 Danijela Stankovic (#128) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
104 Elena Milovanovic (#143) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
105 Jelena Ilić (#174) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

106 Jelena Vukićević (#175) Ž Gen Sportski Klub
Tribe 0 km DNS

107 Jovana Miletic (#184) Ž Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNS
108 Marija Aleksic (#208) Ž Gen Divan Academy 0 km DNS
109 Marijana Jovanovic (#211) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
110 Ružica Radović (#305) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

19K Kategorija : General
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Artjom Rostovcev (#010) M Gen Run Holidays 19.2 km 05:59 1:54:56
2 Maksim Rodionov (#046) M Gen Breavehearts 19.2 km 06:55 2:12:46
3 Mario Rossato (#049) M Gen 19.2 km 07:26 2:22:48
4 Marko Djordjevic (#050) M Gen 19.2 km 07:53 2:31:24
5 Dušan Kaurin (#027) M Gen Skyrunners 19.2 km 07:55 2:31:52
6 Nemanja Gazibara (#057) M Gen Skyrunners 19.2 km 08:04 2:34:44
7 Borislav Petric (#015) M Gen 19.2 km 08:12 2:37:25

8 Duško Petrović (#028) M Gen Super Gym
Beograd 19.2 km 08:29 2:42:49

9 Milos Aranitovic (#053) M Gen AK Leotar Trebinje 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:12
10 Aleksandar Petrovic (#005) M Gen BH 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:13
1 Tijana Radović (#069) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:15
11 Aleksandar Trifunović (#002) M Gen Solo 19.2 km 08:40 2:46:26
12 Aleksandar Arsić (#003) M Gen PSK Balkan 19.2 km 08:42 2:47:04
13 Bojan Džodan (#013) M Gen 19.2 km 08:47 2:48:47
2 Dina Arađanin (#021) Ž Gen 19.2 km 08:48 2:49:02
14 Herman Ivanov (#032) M Gen Running Junkies 19.2 km 08:48 2:49:05
15 Lazar Komlenski (#042) M Gen MRT 19.2 km 08:54 2:50:56
3 Aleksandra Stojanović (#007) Ž Gen 19.2 km 08:56 2:51:33



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
16 Aleksandar Matić (#004) M Gen Gimli Tk 19.2 km 09:02 2:53:18
17 Luka Vujović (#044) M Gen 19.2 km 09:05 2:54:20
18 Nebojša Đurković (#056) M Gen BTRF 19.2 km 09:06 2:54:45
19 Ivan Jovančević (#036) M Gen 19.2 km 09:07 2:54:53
4 Biljana Markovic (#012) Ž Gen 19.2 km 09:10 2:55:55
20 Ivan Neđić (#035) M Gen BRC 19.2 km 09:10 2:56:00
21 Miloš Bucalo (#054) M Gen 19.2 km 09:21 2:59:38
22 Nikola Sasic (#060) M Gen 19.2 km 09:23 3:00:15
5 Olga Raščanin (#062) Ž Gen 19.2 km 09:26 3:00:58
23 Branislav Nušić (#019) M Gen 19.2 km 09:33 3:03:13
24 Viktor Stefanesku (#070) M Gen Protein Bunnies 19.2 km 09:38 3:04:51
25 Željko Cvetić (#077) M Gen 19.2 km 09:45 3:07:03
26 Dragan Maksimović (#023) M Gen 19.2 km 09:49 3:08:23
6 Biiljana Stanković (#011) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:39
27 Nikola Nešović (#061) M Gen Kajkovo Trails 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:44
7 Daria Bushkova (#020) Ž Gen Breavehearts 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:52
28 Filip Petković (#029) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:53 3:09:55

8 Sofija Aleksandra Neskovic
(#065) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:54 3:09:56

29 Aleksandar Grudenić (#001) M Gen Ultra Trkač Srbija 19.2 km 10:00 3:11:58
9 Kristina Jaranovic (#041) Ž Gen Ultra Trkac Srbija 19.2 km 10:00 3:12:06
30 Stefan Vasic (#066) M Gen 19.2 km 10:02 3:12:43
31 Zoran Popić (#075) M Gen 19.2 km 10:04 3:13:09
10 Jelena Uscumlic (#038) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:06
11 Marina Stojkovic (#048) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:07
12 Tatjana Anđelić Trninić (#068) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:09
32 Dragan Đorđević (#024) M Gen 19.2 km 10:17 3:17:19
33 Dragan Jovanovic (#022) M Gen BMR 19.2 km 10:19 3:18:01
13 Katarina Jezdić (#040) Ž Gen Decathlon 19.2 km 10:26 3:20:25
34 Hadzi Bojan Dragic (#031) M Gen ARK Vizelj 19.2 km 10:37 3:23:58
35 Goran Podolski (#030) M Gen Brave Hearts 19.2 km 10:44 3:26:00
36 Marko Đurić (#051) M Gen 19.2 km 11:05 3:32:46
14 Milica Milošević (#052) Ž Gen Trilogy 19.2 km 11:15 3:36:03
15 Lola Paunovic (#043) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:28 3:40:09
37 Vladimir Lučić (#073) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:28 3:40:10
16 Marija Matičić (#047) Ž Gen 19.2 km 11:29 3:40:20
38 Nenad Kalčić (#059) M Gen 19.2 km 11:29 3:40:35
39 Rubin Fijuljanin (#063) M Gen Indovidualno 19.2 km 11:34 3:42:14
17 Bojana Ilić (#014) Ž Gen Spartak 19.2 km 11:49 3:46:57
40 Božidar Ilić (#018) M Gen Spartak 19.2 km 11:49 3:47:02
18 Tatjana Belić (#067) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:00
41 Ilija Popović (#033) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:01
42 Božidar Vještica (#017) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:04
43 Sergej Cankovic (#064) M Gen Grocka 19.2 km 12:02 3:50:57

44 Vladimir Vujin (#071) M Gen PSK Balkan
Beograd 19.2 km 12:05 3:51:56

45 Zoran Knezevic (#076) M Gen ARK Vizelj 19.2 km 12:24 3:58:05
46 Boško Paunović (#016) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNF
47 Vladimir Šarac (#072) M Gen Dobri Drago 0 km DNF
19 Maja Mladenovic (#045) Ž Gen 19.2 km DISQ
20 Dragana Stojkovic (#025) Ž Gen 19.2 km DISQ
21 Ivana Pavlovic (#037) Ž Gen Srbija 19.2 km DISQ
22 Aleksandra Nikitović (#006) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
23 Anđela Pavlović (#009) Ž Gen 0 km DNS

48 Dragoljub Burmazović (#026) M Gen Trkači Istorije
Srbije 0 km DNS

49 Ilija Milojević (#034) M Gen 0 km DNS
24 Jelena Savic (#039) Ž Gen BH 0 km DNS
50 Vladimir Milakovic (#074) M Gen 0 km DNS



19K Kategorija : M Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Artjom Rostovcev (#010) M Gen Run Holidays 19.2 km 05:59 1:54:56
2 Maksim Rodionov (#046) M Gen Breavehearts 19.2 km 06:55 2:12:46
3 Mario Rossato (#049) M Gen 19.2 km 07:26 2:22:48
4 Marko Djordjevic (#050) M Gen 19.2 km 07:53 2:31:24
5 Dušan Kaurin (#027) M Gen Skyrunners 19.2 km 07:55 2:31:52
6 Nemanja Gazibara (#057) M Gen Skyrunners 19.2 km 08:04 2:34:44
7 Borislav Petric (#015) M Gen 19.2 km 08:12 2:37:25
8 Duško Petrović (#028) M Gen Super Gym Beograd 19.2 km 08:29 2:42:49
9 Milos Aranitovic (#053) M Gen AK Leotar Trebinje 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:12
10 Aleksandar Petrovic (#005) M Gen BH 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:13
11 Aleksandar Trifunović (#002) M Gen Solo 19.2 km 08:40 2:46:26
12 Aleksandar Arsić (#003) M Gen PSK Balkan 19.2 km 08:42 2:47:04
13 Bojan Džodan (#013) M Gen 19.2 km 08:47 2:48:47
14 Herman Ivanov (#032) M Gen Running Junkies 19.2 km 08:48 2:49:05
15 Lazar Komlenski (#042) M Gen MRT 19.2 km 08:54 2:50:56
16 Aleksandar Matić (#004) M Gen Gimli Tk 19.2 km 09:02 2:53:18
17 Luka Vujović (#044) M Gen 19.2 km 09:05 2:54:20
18 Nebojša Đurković (#056) M Gen BTRF 19.2 km 09:06 2:54:45
19 Ivan Jovančević (#036) M Gen 19.2 km 09:07 2:54:53
20 Ivan Neđić (#035) M Gen BRC 19.2 km 09:10 2:56:00
21 Miloš Bucalo (#054) M Gen 19.2 km 09:21 2:59:38
22 Nikola Sasic (#060) M Gen 19.2 km 09:23 3:00:15
23 Branislav Nušić (#019) M Gen 19.2 km 09:33 3:03:13
24 Viktor Stefanesku (#070) M Gen Protein Bunnies 19.2 km 09:38 3:04:51
25 Željko Cvetić (#077) M Gen 19.2 km 09:45 3:07:03
26 Dragan Maksimović (#023) M Gen 19.2 km 09:49 3:08:23
27 Nikola Nešović (#061) M Gen Kajkovo Trails 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:44
28 Filip Petković (#029) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:53 3:09:55
29 Aleksandar Grudenić (#001) M Gen Ultra Trkač Srbija 19.2 km 10:00 3:11:58
30 Stefan Vasic (#066) M Gen 19.2 km 10:02 3:12:43
31 Zoran Popić (#075) M Gen 19.2 km 10:04 3:13:09
32 Dragan Đorđević (#024) M Gen 19.2 km 10:17 3:17:19
33 Dragan Jovanovic (#022) M Gen BMR 19.2 km 10:19 3:18:01
34 Hadzi Bojan Dragic (#031) M Gen ARK Vizelj 19.2 km 10:37 3:23:58
35 Goran Podolski (#030) M Gen Brave Hearts 19.2 km 10:44 3:26:00
36 Marko Đurić (#051) M Gen 19.2 km 11:05 3:32:46
37 Vladimir Lučić (#073) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:28 3:40:10
38 Nenad Kalčić (#059) M Gen 19.2 km 11:29 3:40:35
39 Rubin Fijuljanin (#063) M Gen Indovidualno 19.2 km 11:34 3:42:14
40 Božidar Ilić (#018) M Gen Spartak 19.2 km 11:49 3:47:02
41 Ilija Popović (#033) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:01
42 Božidar Vještica (#017) M Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:04
43 Sergej Cankovic (#064) M Gen Grocka 19.2 km 12:02 3:50:57
44 Vladimir Vujin (#071) M Gen PSK Balkan Beograd 19.2 km 12:05 3:51:56
45 Zoran Knezevic (#076) M Gen ARK Vizelj 19.2 km 12:24 3:58:05
46 Boško Paunović (#016) M Gen Bravehearts 0 km DNF
47 Vladimir Šarac (#072) M Gen Dobri Drago 0 km DNF
48 Dragoljub Burmazović (#026) M Gen Trkači Istorije Srbije 0 km DNS
49 Ilija Milojević (#034) M Gen 0 km DNS
50 Vladimir Milakovic (#074) M Gen 0 km DNS

19K Kategorija : Ž Gen
Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme

1 Tijana Radović (#069) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 08:33 2:44:15
2 Dina Arađanin (#021) Ž Gen 19.2 km 08:48 2:49:02
3 Aleksandra Stojanović (#007) Ž Gen 19.2 km 08:56 2:51:33
4 Biljana Markovic (#012) Ž Gen 19.2 km 09:10 2:55:55



Poredak Takmičar (#) Kategorija Tim Distanca Tempo Vreme
5 Olga Raščanin (#062) Ž Gen 19.2 km 09:26 3:00:58
6 Biiljana Stanković (#011) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:39
7 Daria Bushkova (#020) Ž Gen Breavehearts 19.2 km 09:50 3:08:52

8 Sofija Aleksandra Neskovic
(#065) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 09:54 3:09:56

9 Kristina Jaranovic (#041) Ž Gen Ultra Trkac Srbija 19.2 km 10:00 3:12:06
10 Jelena Uscumlic (#038) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:06
11 Marina Stojkovic (#048) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:07
12 Tatjana Anđelić Trninić (#068) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 10:10 3:15:09
13 Katarina Jezdić (#040) Ž Gen Decathlon 19.2 km 10:26 3:20:25
14 Milica Milošević (#052) Ž Gen Trilogy 19.2 km 11:15 3:36:03
15 Lola Paunovic (#043) Ž Gen Bravehearts 19.2 km 11:28 3:40:09
16 Marija Matičić (#047) Ž Gen 19.2 km 11:29 3:40:20
17 Bojana Ilić (#014) Ž Gen Spartak 19.2 km 11:49 3:46:57
18 Tatjana Belić (#067) Ž Gen Brave Hearts 19.2 km 11:56 3:49:00
19 Maja Mladenovic (#045) Ž Gen 19.2 km DISQ
20 Dragana Stojkovic (#025) Ž Gen 19.2 km DISQ
21 Ivana Pavlovic (#037) Ž Gen Srbija 19.2 km DISQ
22 Aleksandra Nikitović (#006) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
23 Anđela Pavlović (#009) Ž Gen 0 km DNS
24 Jelena Savic (#039) Ž Gen BH 0 km DNS


